
BHAVAN'S CULTURAL FESTIVAL 2021  - 26.11.2021 to 15.12.2021   
In Association with South Zone Cultural Centre 

LIVE PROGRAMME 
Venue: Bhavan's Main Auditorium, Mylapore, Chennai-600 004 

S.No. Date Day Time Schedule  Programme 
1 26.11.21 Friday 4:30PM Sembanar koil S.R.G.S.Mohandass & Party Nadaswaram 

5:30PM Inauguration by Sri R.N.Ravi ji, Hon'ble Governor of Tamilnadu 
6.30PM Sri Rajhesh Vaidhya & Sri U.Rajesh Veena & Mandolin 

2 27.11.21 Saturday 5:00PM Sri B.Kannan Veena  
6.30PM Dr.Sudha Ragunathan  Vocal 

3 28.11.21 Sunday 10.00AM Dr.Ghatam Karthick & Party Ensemble 
4.30PM Smt.Nisha Rajagopal Vocal 
6.30PM Sri Sid Sriram Vocal 

4 29.11.21 Monday 5:00PM Ms.V Deepika Vocal 
6.30PM Smt.Gayathri Venkataraghavan Vocal 

5 30.11.21 Tuesday 5:00PM Ms.Amirtha Murali Vocal 
6.30PM Trichur Brothers Vocal 

6 1.12.21 Wednesday 5:00PM Smt.Vasudha Ravi Vocal 
6.30PM Sri Ramakrishnanmurthy Vocal 

7 2.12.21 Thursday 5:00PM Dr Radha Bhaskar Vocal 
6.30PM Sri Sikkil Gurucharan Vocal 

8 3.12.21 Friday 5:00PM Palaghat Dr.R.Ramprasad Vocal 
6.30PM Dr.S.Sowmya Vocal 

9 4.12.21 Saturday 5:00PM Sri Arun Bharatram Sitar 
6.30PM Smt.Ranjani & Smt.Gayathri Vocal 

10 5.12.21 Sunday 10.00AM Thiruvarur Dr.Bakthavatsalam & Troupe Laya Maduraa 
4.30PM Sri Sriram Parasuram Hindustani/Carnatic 
6.30PM Smt.Vishaka Hari Harikatha 

11 6.12.21 Monday 5:00PM Sri Suryaprakash Vocal 
6.30PM Smt.Mahathi Vocal 

12 7.12.21 Tuesday 5:00PM Smt.Binny & Dr.Krishnakumar Vocal 
6.30PM Dr.Pantula Rama Vocal 

13 8.12.21 Wednesday 5:00PM Sri Vishnudev Nambudiri Vocal 
6.30PM Dr.Nithyasree Mahadevan Vocal 

14 9.12.21 Thursday 5:00PM Sri Anil Srinivasan with Sri Rakesh Chaurasia Piano/Flute 
6.30PM Sri Bharat Sundar Vocal 

15 10.12.21 Friday  5:00PM Sri Rithvik Raja Vocal 
6.30PM Vidwan Sri N.Vijay Siva Vocal 

16 11.12.21 Saturday 5:00PM Dr.M.Narmadha Violin  
6.30PM Malladi Brothers Vocal 

17 12.12.21 Sunday 10.00AM U.Ve.Velukudi Krishnan Discourse 
4.30PM Sri K.N.Renganatha Sharma Vocal 
6.30PM Sri Abishek Raghuram Vocal 

18 13.12.21 Monday 5:00PM Sri Ragavan Manian Vocal/Saxophone 
6.30PM Vidwan Sri T.M.Krishna Vocal 

19 14.12.21 Tuesday 5:00PM Sri Dushyanth Sridhar Discourse 
6.30PM Prince Rama Varma Vocal 

20 15.12.21 Wednesday 5:00PM Smt.B.Suchitra Harikatha 
6.30PM Priya Sisters Vocal 

Note: Programme to be  Web-Cast in association with BVB, Kolkata. www.bhavanschennai.org 
ALL ARE WELCOME (First-Come-First Served) - No tickets 

Covid-19 S.O.P. to be followed 
 


